





Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B

Founded: 1976

saratcentenary@gmail.com
sccollegednk.ac.in
Dhaniakhali, Hooghly, 712302

Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B WB Govt. Aided Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

3RD CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS-2024

CRITERIA: 3 RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION

Key Indicator: 3.5 Collaboration

Metric: 3.5.1- Number of functional MoUs/linkages with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years.

*Activity performed against the Academic Linkage between Sarat Centenary College and Department of Bio-Technology (Govt. of India)



[DR SANDIP KUMAR BASAK]
Principal, Sarat Centenary College
Principal & Secretary,
Sarat Centenary College
P.O.- Dhaniskhafi, Dist.- Hooghly





Founded: 1976



+91 3213 255282 saratcentenary@gmail.com





Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B WB Govt. Aided Affiliated to The University of Burdwan



On-site field visit at Bethuadhari Sanctuary under DBT Project

From: Principal & Secretary

Sarat Centenary College Dhaniakhali, Hooghly



Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B WB Govt. Aided Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

Founded: 1976

